Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185   Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz   Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
2
E
L
E
C
T
R

N
N
E
C
T
IO
N
R00-26
MODELS
Part number kW Volt Length
(mm)
RES020-L310-6-M-BT 2
220/1
240/1
310
RES030-L350-6-M-BT 3 350
RES050-L375-6-T-BT 5
400/3
375
RES060-L435-6-T-BT 6 435
RES090-L610-6-T-BT 9 610
RES100-L670-6-T-BT 10 670
RES120-L727-6-T-BT 12 730
RES150-L870-6-T-BT 15 870
IMMERSION HEATING ELEMENTS ON THREADED PLUG
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185   Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz   Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
4
E